date 12/13/2021
page 1 of 3
cuidevices.com
SERIES:  CDM1201 │ DESCRIPTION:  M12 CONNECTOR
FEATURES
• M12 male connector
• A code
• panel mount

parameter conditions/description min typ max units
hand soldering for maximum 3 seconds 260 280 300 °C
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CDM1201 - XX A - MP - F16 - 67
No. of Poles (A-Coding):
03 = 3
04 = 4
05 = 5
08 = 8
12 = 12
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cuidevices.com
CUI Devices │ SERIES: CDM1201 │ DESCRIPTION: M12 CONNECTOR date 12/13/2021│ page 2 of 3
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance:
0.5<X≤6.0: ±0.1 mm
6.0<X≤30.0: ±0.2 mm
unless otherwise noted
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
A M12x1.0 screw brass nickel
B terminals; male brass gold
C housing; male PA66 (UL94V-0) black
D M16x1.5 nut brass nickel
E resin epoxy resin black
F o-ring FKM black
Recommended Panel Cutout
No. of Poles 3 4 5 8 12
A-Coding
Pin Diameter 1.0 mm 1.0 mm 1.0 mm 0.8 mm 0.6 mm
Recommended
PCB Layout
Top View
Additional Resources:    Product Page